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Direct: 416-996-7355 
Office: 289-891-8080 
silvana@cogeco.ca 

Direct: 416
Office: 

Susan  
Devenish 
Sales Rep 

For Royal LePage 
2012/2013/2014 

 

Mayfield School Zone–Regional 
School Of The Arts. Fantastic 3 
Bedroom Bungalow Surrounded By 
Conservation Authority, Modern 
Updated Bathrooms, Updated Kitchen 

Charlene 
Reid 

Sales Rep 

Georgetown & Halton Hills 
2010, 2011, 2012, 2013 & 2014 

2012/13/14 

NNBBBB 

$749,900 EXCLUSIVE NEW 
FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit  SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call  Us  

GLEN WILLIAMS GEM! Quiet Street location on over 
.75 acres. 3 Bedrooms, Renovated Kitchen and 
Bathrooms,  Finished Lower Level . Inground Pool!  

Heather 
Thomson 
Sales Rep Sales RepSales RepSales RepSales Rep

NEW 

FABULOUS 3 Bedroom Home, Bright Eat-In Kitchen, 
Updated Cabinetry, New Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Master Features Walk-In Closet and Ensuite.  

$414,900 $545,000 

EXECUTIVE ESTATE HOME on almost 2 Acres, 5+2 
Bedrooms, 4 Bath, Finished Basement. Amazing 
Kitchen, Large Centre Island.  Backyard Oasis with Pool! 

CUSTOM BUILT 3200sq.ft. *Hobby Farm* on 9.78 
Acres Backing Onto Conservation Land. Large Eat-in 
Kitchen, Hardwood Floors Throughout. 

$699,900 

LePage
2012/2013/2014 Silvana Bezina 

Broker 

$1,375,000 

12 Bowman 

Street 
GEORGETOWN 

$415,000

FOR SALE OR LEASE. Trendy Manhattan Style End Unit 
Townhouse In The Heart Of Georgetown, 3 Bedrooms, 
Loft, Gas Fireplace, Great Size Master! Freshly Painted! 

Renee 
Herrera 
Sales Rep 

$367,500 

ENJOY the View From This Renovated 2 Bedroom 2 
Bathroom Condo in The Desirable “Sands” Building. 
Gleaming Hardwood Floors. Upgraded Bathrooms 

RAVINE LOT! Spacious 4 Bedroom Home, 9Ft Ceilings, 
Hardwood Floors, Large Master with Ensuite, Finished 
Basement w/Walkout and Gas Fireplace! 

GREAT FAMILY BUNGALOW Walking Distance to 
Shopping & Schools. Basement has In-Law Potential 
w/Separate Entrance. Updates Throughout & Garage! 

$2000 

Sales RepSales Rep
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15 Bennett 

Place 
GLEN WILLIAMS 

 

70 Raylawn 

Crescent 

GEORGETOWN  

16 Wesleyan 

Street 

GEORGETOWN  

14123 Argyll 

Road 

GEORGETOWN  

FANTASTIC 3 Bedroom Bungalow Surrounded By 
Conservation Authority, Modern Updated 
Bathrooms, Updated Kitchen, Mayfield School Zone.  
 

$624,900 EXCLUSIVE 

$695,000 

the face of real estate in halton!the face of real estate in halton!the face of real estate in halton!
houseopen

 

Sunday 2-4 pm

9446 Eighth Line., Georgetown 

Host: Ross Henderson

Good Old Country Living! 3 bdrm bungalow on just 
under .5 of an acre in superb south Georgetown. 
Great for commuters - Just minutes to main road. 
Finished basement with Rec Rm. Nicely landscaped.
$499,900.00    Georgetown     MLS#W3072058

Simply The Best! Once in a rare while will a truly 
magnificent home such as this become available. 
Built without compromise. This home only reflects the 
best. Double garage with house access. Won’t last!
$985,000.00     Georgetown     MLS#W2998110

houseopen
 

Sunday 2-4 pm

33 Ann St., Georgetown 

Host: Ross Henderson 

Comparable To Garrison Square! Drop dead 
gorgeous! Just like buying custom. This exceptional 
bungalow has been totally renovated from top to 
bottom. No expense spared in this transformation! 
$639,900.00       Georgetown    MLS#W3081037

Georgetown Condo! Penthouse Living!! 1 bdrm + 
den in sought after Victorian Gardens. Open concept, 
gas fireplace, 9’ft ceilings, covered parking & pets 
allowed. Open concept layout - bright & spacious. 
$349,900.00     Georgetown     MLS#W3068488

Make Them Jealous!  With this gorgeous 4 
bedroom, 4 bath custom built country home with 
gourmet Kitchen & amazing Family Room over 
looking private & mature grounds. Approx 3000 sq.ft
$799,900.00     Georgetown     MLS#W3054689

A Lot To Love!  23+acres backing onto ~1,286 ft 
of river. Fish, float, canoe from your own backyard! 
Renovate or build your dream home. Mother nature 
at her very best with flowing river & mature grounds.
$599,900.00    Glen Williams    MLS#W3070029

Your Dream Home Awaits!  Pretty, mature 1 acre 
building lot. Located on a paved road for easy 
commute. Great access to Erin, Acton, & Georgetown. 
Land - they just aren’t making it any more!  
$174,900.00              Erin         MLS#X3090131

Believe in Miracles! Lovingly maintained and 
updated 3 bedroom bungalow on a gorgeous ravine 
lot. Walkout lower level and over-sized attached 
double garage complete the whole package! 
$524,900.00     Georgetown     MLS#W3084816
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Sunday 2-4 pm

21 Newman Pl., Georgetown 

Host: Danielle Quilty

Sold Sold 

Ravine-Bungalow-Walkout!!~1629 sq.ft. home 
finished to perfection. Gourmet kitchen, sparkling 
hardwood, vaulted ceilings, finished lower level with 
walkout & wet bar. Ravine view! Bonus 2 car garage. 
$729,900.00            Georgetown         MLS#NEW


